
Week 1            GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

TIME Wed 29th Mar Tue 25th April Wed 26th April Thur 27th April Fri 28th April 
 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

 
BTEC Dance 
Exam All Day  
Year 11 

 
BTEC Art 

Exam All day 

Year 11 

 
BTEC Art 

Exam All day 
Year 11 

  

 
11.20 
 
 
 

 
BTEC Dance 
Exam All Day  
Year 11 

 
BTEC Art 

Exam All day 
Year 11 

 
BTEC Art 

Exam All day 
Year 11 

  

Lunch      
 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BTEC Dance 
Exam All Day  
Year 11 

 
BTEC Art 

Exam All day 
Year 11 

 
BTEC Art 

Exam All day 
Year 11 

  



Week 2     GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS  

 

TIME Mon 1st  May Tue 2nd May Wed 3rd May Thur 4th May  Fri 5th May  

 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

 
B 
A 
N 
K  
 

H 
O 
L 
I 

    

Lunch      
 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

D 

A 

Y 

   CiE English 
iGCSE  
0552/01  
1Hr 45mins 
0552/02 
2Hrs 

 

 



 

 

 

Week 3   GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS  

 

TIME Mon 8th May  Tue 9th May Wed 10th May Thur 11th May  Fri 12th May 
 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

   
Coursework to 
be with the 
exams office 
ready to send to 
moderators  

  

Lunch      

 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

  Must arrive with 
them by 15th 
May 

  

 



Week 4   GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS 

 

TIME Mon 15th May Tue 16th May   Wed 17th May  Thur 18th May Fri 19th May  

 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

R.E  
B603-1Hr 
B604-1HR 
 
BTEC Music 
21512E 
1Hr 
 
Staff Training 
Day 

French  
5FR01 
Listening 
F-25mins 
H-35mins 
5FR03 
Writing 
F-35mins 
H-50mins 

Maths  
663 01 
1Hr 30 Mins  
Construction 
Btec 21492E 
1Hr 
Health & Social 
Care unit 2 
1Hr 30Mins 

Chemistry 
5Ch1  
F/H01 
1Hr 

Spanish 
5SP01 
Listening 
F-25mins 
H-35mins 
SP03 
Writing 
F-25mins 
H-50mins 
Russian 
6RU02 2Hrs 
30mins  

Lunch      

 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

Child 
Development  
BTEC  
21486E 
1HR 

Biology 
5Bi1  
F/H01 1Hr  
Cam Tech 
Sport 
Unit 1 1HR 
30Mins 

Public Services  
BTEC  
21484F 
1Hr  

Hospitality  
Btec 21541E 
1Hr 15mins 
Classics 
F391 
1hr 30Mins 
Urdu5UR01+03 
50 & 35 mins 

Cam Nat 
Sport  
R041 
1Hr 
Portuguese 
Writing 1HR 
Turkish 
Writing 1Hr 



 

Week 5   GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS  

TIME Mon 22nd May  Tue 23rd May   Wed 24th May  Thur 25th May Fri 26th May  

 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

Classics 
F382 
1Hr 30mins 
English Lit 
8702/01 
1hr 45mins 

L&T B181 
1hr 30mins 
Media 
4810/1  
1Hr 30mins  
R.M 4111/01 
2Hrs 
Textiles 
4131/01 
2Hrs 
Child Devel 
BTEC 20780E 
1Hr 45mins  

Maths  
6664 01 
1Hr 30mins 
Greek 6GK01 
2Hrs 45mins 
Portuguese 
Listening 50mins 
Turkish Listening 
50mins 

Maths 
1MA01 
F/H 
1Hr 30mins 
J567/1 
F/H 
1Hr 30mins 
 

English Lit  
8702/2 
2Hrs 15Mins 
 

Turkish 

F889 2Hrs 

30mins 

Lunch      
 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

Geography  
9030 1 
F/H  
1Hr 30mins  

 Physics 
5Ph1 
F/H 01 
1Hr 

  



 

Week 6 GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS  

TIME Mon 5th June   Tue 6th June  Wed 7th June Thur 8th June Fri 9th June 

 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

History 
A954 
2Hrs 

English 
1ENO01 
1Hr 45Mins 
C700U10-1 
1Hr 45Mins 

Computing  
A451 
1Hr 30mins 
Maths 6683 01 
1hr 30mins 
 

Maths 
1MA02 
F/H 
1Hr 30mins 
J567/2 
F/H 
1Hr 30Mins  

Add Biology 
5Bi2  
F/H 01 
1Hr 

Lunch      

 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

 Geography 
9030 2  
F/H 
1hr 30mins  
 

  Portuguese 
Reading 1Hr 
Turkish 
Reading 1Hr   

 

 

 

 



 

Week 7 GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS  

TIME Mon 12th June Tue 13th June Wed 14th June Thur 15th June Fri 16th June  

 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

English 
1ENO02 
2Hrs 
C700U20-1 
2Hrs 

Maths 
1MA1 
F/H 03 
1Hr 30mins 

Add Chemistry 
5Ch2 
F/H01 
1Hr 
Health & Social 
care Unit 6 
1Hr 30Mins 

 Add Physics 
5Ph2 
F/H01 
1Hr 

Lunch      

 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

Russian  
5RU01 45mins 
5RU03 55mins 

 History 
A955 
1Hr 30mins 

Greek 6GK02 
3Hrs 
Polish Listening 
50mins 

Classics  
F393 
2Hrs 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Week 8 GCSE       A Level/6th Form    Exam at TSS 

 

TIME Mon 19th June  Tue 20th June  Wed 21st June Thur 22nd June Fri 23rd June  
 
 
9.00 
 
 
 
 

 Polish 
Writing 1Hr 
Reading 1Hr 
Edexcel 
History 1Hr 
15mins 

Russian 6RU04 
2Hrs 30mins 

  

Lunch      

 
1.20 
 
 
 
 
 

Turkish F890 
2Hrs 45mins 

Classics 
F390 
2Hrs 

Russian 5RU04 
Writing 1Hr 

  

 


